(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500322276835
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	THE DEC 27 MH 8: 52 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	18 DEC 27 PM 4: 23 TAIL AND OBSIDENTIONS TAIL AND OBSIDENTIONS TA



.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

			ACCOUNT N	10.	:	120000000	195	
			REFEREN	ICE	:	560464	8152357	
			AUTHORIZATI	ON	:	La Kol	9	
			COST LIM	1IT	:	\$ <u>1</u> 25.00	enal	
ORDER	DATE	:	December 27,	2018				
ORDER	TIME	:	2:47 PM					

ORDER NO. : 560464-010

CUSTOMER NO: 8152357

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: BREIT MF BRIGHTON BAY LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000001	95
	REFERENCE	:	560464	8152357
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Sould be	9
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ (125.00	enan
				# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #
ORDER DATE :	December 27, 2018	3		
ORDER TIME :	2:46 PM			
ORDER NO. :	560464-010			
CUSTOMER NO:	8152357			

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: BREIT MF BRIGHTON BAY LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

	•	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registi Divisio	ration Section on of Corporations		
BI	REJT MF Brighton Bay LLC		
		ne of Limited Liability	Company
The enclosed "A Existence, and c	application by Foreign Limited Liability heck are submitted to register the above	Company for Authoriz referenced foreign lim	ation to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of ited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	Joseph Valane		
		Name of Person	. <u> </u>
	Revantage Corporate Services		
		Firm/Company	
	Two Liberty Place, 50 South 16th Stre	eet, Suite 3325	
		Address	
	Philadelphia, PA 19102		
	(City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	jvalane@revantage.com		
-	E-mail address: (to be	e used for future annua	report notification)
For further inform	mation concerning this matter, please cal	1:	
Joseph	Valane	215 at (330-4221
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Divisior Registra P.O. Bo	<u>NG ADDRESS:</u> 1 of Corporations tion Section x 6327 ssee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building
rananas	SCC. FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

· · · · ·

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$125.00 Filing Fee

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FO	LLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LLABILITY
COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	

1. BREIT MF Brighton Bay LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC.," or "LLC.")

(if name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate name must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L	_L_C," or "LLC.")
2. Delaware		3, 81-3506451		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	which foreign limited liability company is organized)		number, if applicable)	
4				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to ((See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) ne penalty liability)		
5. 222 South Riverside F	Plaza, Suite 2000	6 222 South Riverside Pla	aza, Suite 2000	
(Street Address of	Principal Office)	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address)	·
Chicago, IL 60606		Chicago, IL 60606	· <u> </u>	
 Name and street addres 	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accentable)	17	2018 DEC
Name:	Corporation Service Company		LA	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			21 F
onnee radiess.	Tallahassee			
		, Florida <u>32301</u>	code]	- T I - (
Registered agent's accep		• •	•	101 8: 1
Having been named as re	gistered agent and to accept service of p	rocess for the above stated limi	ted liability comp	The share
uesignuieu in inis applica	uon, I nereby accept the appointment as	registered agent and agene to a	not in this commute	and the second
to comply with the provisi	ons of all statutes relative to the proper i	and complete performance of n	ny duties, and I a	m familiar with
una accept the obligations	s of my position as registered agent			-
	Concoration Service)Company	Emily (Croft	
	(Refistered agens's si	Asst. Vice P	resident	
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s) who has			
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>		a dala ana
Member		The of Capacity.	Ivanie and A	<u>vaaress:</u>
	BREIT MF Roman Holdings LLC			
	222 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 2000 Chicago, IL 60606			
	<u>Cintergo</u> , <u>11</u> 00000		<u> </u>	
<u> </u>				

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

h~		
7	Signature of an authorized person	
Senio Managing Dir	ector and Vice President	

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BREIT MF BRIGHTON BAY LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BREIT MF BRIGHTON BAY LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



7192983 8300

SR# 20188384816 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

www.Will.Budd of State

Authentication: 204184964 Date: 12-27-18